Portata
Aspirazione
max ......
CFM max 450
Illuminazione
LEDLED Lighting
Potenza
Sonora
dB ......
Noise Level 69 (dB)
Installazione
a PareteWall hung installation
INSERT HOOD
450 CFM
69 dB sound rating
Baffle Filters
LED Lighting
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
FMFIL Charcoal Filters
HOOD 400 SERIES 30"
30” UNDERCABINET HOOD
CODE ID
F4UC30S1
FULGOR MILANOwww.fulgor-milano.com
CODE ID F4UC30S1 - 30" UNDERCABINET HOOD
Series and Finish 400 Series - Undercabinet - Stainless Steel
CONTROL PANEL
Control Type 4 speed pushbutton control
PERFORMANCES
Output (CFM) 450
Sound Level (dB) 69
Motor One
Venting Type Ducted and recirculating
FEATURES
Filter Style Baffle
Lighting 2 x 1.2W LED
Duct diameter 5 - 15/16"   (150 mm)
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT
Overall dim - Width 29 - 13/16"   (760 mm)
Overall dim - Height 10 - 1/4" (260 mm)
Overall dim - Depth 21" (535 mm)
Gross Weight 61 lbs (28     kg)
POWER / RATINGS (115 V, 60 HZ)
Watts / Amps 280W  -  2.50A
Power Cable Nema 5-15P
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Use & Care Manual / Installation Manual English / French / Spanish
DISTINTO
30” UNDERCABINET HOOD
2-3/8"
( 60 )
21"
( 535 )
10-1/4"
( 260 )
Ø 5-7/8"
( 150 ) 12"
( 305 )
29-7/8"
( 758 )
FULGOR MILANOwww.fulgor-milano.com